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e 10-year warranty
e CLO as standard
e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden
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Zenit G2 is an open industrial luminaire suitable for industries and laws with superior luminaire life with a 10-year warranty. The luminaire is built in extruded aluminum profile
which makes the luminaire have better cooling properties than steel sheet, this allows the luminaire to beinstalled in premises with higher ambient temperatures (up to +45 °C).
Zenit G2 has a high efficiency with up to 172 Im/Watt and Constant Light Output (CLO) is standard. With a constant light output, CLO, the same light level is maintained
throughout the luminaire's 100,000-hour lifetime by increasing the output during the time programmed in the driver. The energy saving with CLO is about 10% during the life of
the luminaire compared to the corresponding luminaire without CLO. For Zenit G2 with length 1300mm the starting power is 60W, after 100 000 hours the final power is 75W. For
Zenit G2 with length 1600mm the starting power is instead 75W and after 100,000 hours the final power is 94W. The luminaire is available in two lengths (1320, 1620mm), as
on/off or DALI and has a 5x2,5mmz2 connection and 2x1,5mm2 for DALI as standard. On/off DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch Dim. The luminaire is
manufactured in Véarnamo.
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Variations

E-number
7216819
7216820
7216821
7216822

Product name

ZENIT G2 MB60 L1300 840 DA
ZENIT G2 WB90 L1300 840 DA
ZENIT G2 MB60 L1600 840 DA
ZENIT G2 WB90 L1600 840 DA

Max. system power (W)
67
67
84
84

Lumen (Im)
10300
10300
12900
12900

Colour temperature (K)
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100
4000 - 4100

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1320x110x60
1320x110x60
1620x110x60
1620x110x60

Colour
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

IP-class
P23
P23
P23
P23




