



- 10-year warranty
- CLO as standard
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



Zenit G2 is an open industrial luminaire suitable for industries and areas with superior luminaire life with a 10-year warranty. The luminaire is built in extruded aluminum profile which makes the luminaire have better cooling properties than steel sheet, this allows the luminaire to be installed in premises with higher ambient temperatures (up to +45 °C). Zenit G2 has a high efficiency with up to 172 lm/Watt and Constant Light Output (CLO) is standard. With a constant light output, CLO, the same light level is maintained throughout the luminaire's 100,000-hour lifetime by increasing the output during the time programmed in the driver. The energy saving with CLO is about 10% during the life of the luminaire compared to the corresponding luminaire without CLO. For Zenit G2 with length 1300mm the starting power is 60W, after 100 000 hours the final power is 75W. For Zenit G2 with length 1600mm the starting power is instead 75W and after 100,000 hours the final power is 94W. The luminaire is available in two lengths (1320, 1620mm), as on/off or DALI and has a 5x2,5mm² connection and 2x1,5mm² for DALI as standard. On/off DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch Dim. The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7216819	ZENIT G2 MB60 L1300 840 DA	67	10300	4000 - 4100	1320x110x60	Aluminium	IP23
7216820	ZENIT G2 WB90 L1300 840 DA	67	10300	4000 - 4100	1320x110x60	Aluminium	IP23
7216821	ZENIT G2 MB60 L1600 840 DA	84	12900	4000 - 4100	1620x110x60	Aluminium	IP23
7216822	ZENIT G2 WB90 L1600 840 DA	84	12900	4000 - 4100	1620x110x60	Aluminium	IP23